
FLBC 
SAMPLE VISIT

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

08:50

09:00

09:50

1O:30

11:45

12:45

Welcome and arrival at Heritage Hall with
introductions to admissions staff

Attend Romans class 

Prospective students attending a campus visit
have the option to spend the night in the dorms

and be hosted by a current FLBC student.

Community time with free beverage from
coffee shop. Meet current students/staff.

Campus tour and option to sit in
on a choir rehearsal or other electives.

Complimentary lunch with admissions staff
and current students.

Departure



FLBC 
SAMPLE VISIT

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

07:50

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:45

12:45

Welcome and arrival at Heritage Hall with
introductions to admissions staff

Attend first hour class 
Principles of Congregational Life

Attend campus chapel service

Complimentary lunch with admissions staff
and current students

Attend second hour class
Apologetics

Departure

Campus tour and the option to 
sit in on a choir rehearsal

Prospective students attending a campus visit
have the option to spend the night in the dorms

and be hosted by a current FLBC student.


