FLBC SAMPLE VISIT

08:50 AM	Welcome and arrival at Heritage Hall with introductions to admissions staff
09:00 AM	Attend Romans class
09:50 AM	Community time with free beverage from coffee shop. Meet current students/staff.
10:30 AM	Campus tour and option to sit in on a choir rehearsal or other electives.
11:45 AM	Complimentary lunch with admissions staff and current students.
12:45 PM	Departure

Prospective students attending a campus visit have the option to spend the night in the dorms and be hosted by a current FLBC student.



FLBC SAMPLE VISIT

07:50 AM	Welcome and arrival at Heritage Hall with introductions to admissions staff
08:00 AM	Attend first hour class Principles of Congregational Life
09:00 AM	Attend second hour class Apologetics
10:00 AM	Campus tour and the option to sit in on a choir rehearsal
11:00 AM	Attend campus chapel service
11:45 AM	Complimentary lunch with admissions staff and current students
12:45 PM	Departure

Prospective students attending a campus visit have the option to spend the night in the dorms and be hosted by a current FLBC student.

